FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

XXX CTO ANDALUCIA ALEVIN INVIERNO
CADIZ, 5 - 6/2/2022

Prueba 49
06/02/2022 - 17:15

Fem., 200m Mariposa

Alevin Femenino 11 afios
Lista de salida

Serieldel

1 DELGADO ZAMBRANA, Lucia
2 ROBLES CARRENO, Maria

3 JIMENEZ PEREZ, Adriana

4 PROBERT REY, Rebeca

5 RAMOS ROMERO, Alma

6 DOBLAS FRESCO, Adriana

7 CARRION GOMEZ, Sarah

8 PUGA GONZALEZ, Yaiza

AN
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11
11
11
11
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C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Dos Hermanas

C.N. Churriana

Circulo Mercantil

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Dos Hermanas

R.C. Nautico De Motril

3:58.20
3:49.95
3:45.65
3:35.62
3:43.62
3:47.79
3:49.50
4:03.63

25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71725
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